
 +1698 mètres en  77 km (moyenne : 19.2)

TANINGES         3  77  640    0 0.0 36.1   5  4.00   
CHATILLON       12  74  738   27 0.2 24.5  29  3.55   
SAMOENS         10  62  711    0 0.0 52.9  11  3.26   
Col JOUX-PLANE   3  52 1698   48 1.6 24.9   7  3.14   
Col DU-RANFOLLY  6  49 1650  69011.5  6.5  55  3.07   
MORZINE          3  43  960    0 0.0 33.0   5  2.12   
X-D902           6  40  976    0 0.0 50.9   7  2.07   
Col d L'ENCRENAZ 9  34 1432   16 0.2 26.2  21  2.00   
Col dl SAVOLIERE 1  25 1416    0 0.0 52.8   1  1.39   
LE-PRAZ-DE-LYS   3  24 1500    0 0.0 37.5   5  1.38   
Col DE-LA-RAMAZ 14  21 1557  897 6.4 11.1  75  1.33   
MIEUSSY          7   7  660   20 0.3 23.7  18  0.18   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  3/12/2010 - Ramaz-Joux-Plane
TANINGES         0   0  640

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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